Grantor: PAMELA SUE CLANCY	_		Vol_ <u>N</u>	<u> </u>	_Page_	. 4542
	- 2000	FED 14 /3	111: 3	3		
Grantee: PATRICK T. BROOKS 2091 NE Mistletoe Court Bend, OR 97701		AMERITITLE Instrument	, has rec	orded the est as an	r requia	nodation only,  ifity and sufficien
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: PATRICK T. BROOKS 2091 NE Mistletoe Court		or as to its that may	effect u	pon the '	title 10 t	any leal property
Bend, OR 97701 BT025660CD MTC	1396-10	22	<b></b>			
	N AND SALE DEED					
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,		herein a	alled g	rantor,	•	
for the consideration herein stated, unto <a href="#PATRICK T. BROOKS">PATRICK T. BROOKS</a>					У	
herein called grantee, and unto gran that certain real property with the thereunto belonging or in anywise ap AMATH , State of Oregon, desc	tenements, heredit	aments and a	appurte	nances		
The Easterly 50 feet of Lots 7 ar City of Klamath Falls, according of the County Clerk of Klamath Co	to the official p	f LAKEVIEW A lat thereof	DDITION on file	to the	e offi	ce
Tax# 3809 029BA 01700 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE TACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITAPPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LITERACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	LAWS AND REGULATION N ACQUIRING FEE TI TY OR COUNTY PLANN	NS. BEFORE TLE TO THE E	SIGNING ROPERTY	G OR C PRIFY		
To Have and to Hold the same unt successors and assigns forever.  The true and actual consideration of dollars, is \$ INHERITANCE.  However, the actual consideration or value given or promised which is the includes the plural and all grammatic hereof apply equally to corporations.  In Witness Whereof, the grantor of the	on paid for this to on consists of or the whole / part of the context so cal changes shall and to individual has executed this if a corporate good by an officer of	ransfer, sta includes oth f the consid requires, th be implied t s. instrument	er properation e single o make	terms erty i. uar the pro	r	ns
Tax statements shall be mailed to:	2091 NE Mistleto	e Court, Bend	1, OR 9	97701		
	Pamela Sue CLANCE	· Clancy	<u> </u>			
			Reco In Vo	orded 2 ol. M00	2/1 <i>4/</i> 0 Pag	County of Kia 0, at <u>//:33 a</u> e <u> 454 Z</u>
STATE OFOregonSs				<b>la Smi</b> t nty Cle	<b>th</b> , erk	Fee\$ 2100
COUNTY OF Klamath Falls  Personally appeared the above named	PAMELA SUE CLANCY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			
and acknowledged the foregoing instru		voluntary ac	et.			
TWILA PELLEGRINO NOTAMESTON NO TABLES ON MOTAMESTON MOT	Before me:  Juila	Pellegi;				
COMMISSION NO. 319607 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN 12, 2003	Notary Public f My commission e		12-200	3		